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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M       10.8M       14.7M       18.1M    18.1_PAC         24M    24M_PACE     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Will Cadwell           M 20-24       1/12       29:08     1:03:30     1:26:32     1:45:19        5:50     2:17:42        5:45     2:29:42    5:43     2:29:41
2     Patrick Hasler         M 30-34       1/14       29:56     1:04:52     1:28:07     1:48:08        5:59     2:23:29        5:59     2:37:11    6:00     2:37:10
3     Nick Yeend             M 20-24       2/12       30:52     1:06:20     1:29:36     1:49:36        6:04     2:25:33        6:04     2:40:48    6:09     2:40:45
4     Cory Kirkham           M 30-34       2/14       31:54     1:09:00     1:33:15     1:54:05        6:19     2:30:40        6:17     2:44:35    6:17     2:44:29
5     Isaac Schuetz          M 25-29       1/18       32:18     1:09:44     1:34:38     1:56:01        6:25     2:33:45        6:25     2:48:43    6:27     2:48:42
6     Joseph Spear           M 35-39       1/18       32:33     1:10:08     1:34:59     1:56:39        6:27     2:34:48        6:27     2:50:11    6:30     2:50:08
7     Merlin Knepp           M 20-24       3/12       32:00     1:09:59     1:35:00     1:56:39        6:27     2:35:00        6:28     2:50:33    6:31     2:50:31
8     Dustin Moore           M 35-39       2/18       30:51     1:07:02     1:31:09     1:52:21        6:13     2:31:50        6:20     2:51:53    6:34     2:51:51
9     Addison Elkins         M 25-29       2/18       31:48     1:09:27     1:34:46     1:56:36        6:27     2:39:23        6:39     2:56:27    6:44     2:56:23
10    Jonathan Bauer         M 20-24       4/12       33:24     1:12:10     1:37:59     2:00:36        6:40     2:41:06        6:43     2:56:38    6:45     2:56:33
11    Sarah Higgens          F 30-34        1/7       31:00     1:08:21     1:34:16     1:57:23        6:30     2:39:51        6:40     2:56:54    6:46     2:56:54
12    Aubrie White           F 30-34        2/7       33:40     1:13:28     1:39:35     2:02:22        6:46     2:43:40        6:50     2:59:32    6:52     2:59:30
13    Tim Tepe               M 30-34       3/14       33:04     1:12:13     1:38:02     2:00:39        6:40     2:43:16        6:49     3:00:45    6:54     3:00:43
14    Natalie Leverone       F 35-39       1/10       34:17     1:14:10     1:40:36     2:03:46        6:51     2:45:31        6:54     3:01:42    6:56     3:01:38
15    April Woo              F 40-44       1/10       34:39     1:15:08     1:42:52     2:06:59        7:01     2:49:34        7:04     3:05:57    7:06     3:05:52
16    Brooks Smith           M 30-34       4/14       38:09     1:22:28     1:51:47     2:16:09        7:32     2:58:30        7:27     3:15:11    7:27     3:15:05
17    Wei Li                 M 55-59       1/11       37:52     1:21:02     1:49:32     2:14:34        7:27     2:58:52        7:28     3:15:58    7:29     3:15:53
18    Darren Lainhart        M 30-34       5/14       39:12     1:24:42     1:54:58     2:21:04        7:48     3:04:46        7:42     3:21:21    7:41     3:21:00
19    Chase Freeman          M 30-34       6/14       40:36     1:26:07     1:55:48     2:21:14        7:49     3:05:01        7:43     3:21:50    7:42     3:21:38
20    Jeffrey Bloodworth     M 35-39       3/18       33:40     1:15:09     1:43:07     2:09:20        7:09     2:59:56        7:30     3:22:35    7:44     3:22:33
21    Eric Stevens           M 45-49        1/9       37:52     1:22:20     1:51:39     2:17:05        7:35     3:03:59        7:40     3:23:00    7:45     3:22:46
22    Carlos Torres-Martinez M 20-24       5/12       36:26     1:18:20     1:45:51     2:10:40        7:14     3:03:50        7:40     3:25:54    7:52     3:25:44
23    Chase Abram            M 25-29       3/18       34:25     1:15:48     1:43:50     2:09:08        7:09     3:04:12        7:41     3:27:09    7:54     3:26:46
24    Katie Adams            F 25-29        1/4       38:50     1:24:40     1:54:41     2:20:57        7:48     3:08:47        7:52     3:27:27    7:55     3:27:21
25    Nathan Marshall        M 30-34       7/14       38:50     1:24:38     1:54:41     2:20:55        7:48     3:08:47        7:52     3:27:36    7:56     3:27:30
26    Mauricio Brito         M 01-19        1/3       40:48     1:27:46     1:58:38     2:23:23        7:56     3:08:50        7:53     3:28:31    7:58     3:28:19
27    Nick Dahling           M 20-24       6/12       41:23     1:28:17     1:59:51     2:26:20        8:06     3:13:18        8:04     3:32:05    8:05     3:31:37
28    Richard Pimentel       M 45-49        2/9       40:41     1:28:27     2:00:01     2:26:28        8:06     3:13:28        8:04     3:32:06    8:05     3:31:47
29    Cindy Harris           F 50-54        1/6       38:57     1:24:01     1:54:31     2:21:18        7:49     3:11:33        7:59     3:32:30    8:07     3:32:29
30    Sharon Young           F 55-59        1/7       40:19     1:26:34     1:58:22     2:25:19        8:02     3:15:49        8:10     3:35:03    8:12     3:34:50
31    Quintin Elking         M 25-29       4/18       40:47     1:28:32     2:00:07     2:27:22        8:09     3:15:49        8:10     3:35:04    8:13     3:34:51
32    Kaleb Bacztub          M 01-19        2/3       40:14     1:27:58     1:58:03     2:23:32        7:56     3:13:24        8:04     3:37:21    8:16     3:36:35
33    Jeff Miller            M 35-39       4/18       41:23     1:27:40     1:58:04     2:23:38        7:57     3:13:01        8:03     3:37:53    8:18     3:37:26
34    Forrest Perry          M 20-24       7/12       40:26     1:28:11     1:58:55     2:26:13        8:05     3:18:28        8:17     3:41:55    8:27     3:41:22
35    Shinya Nakane          M 35-39       5/18       39:29     1:25:10     1:56:15     2:23:42        7:57     3:18:05        8:16     3:41:38    8:28     3:41:30
36    Jesse Carleton         M 45-49        3/9       40:49     1:28:34     2:00:08     2:27:04        8:08     3:20:11        8:21     3:42:23    8:29     3:42:11
37    Michael Rogers         M 35-39       6/18       45:11     1:35:33     2:08:33     2:35:42        8:37     3:24:22        8:31     3:43:45    8:31     3:43:02
38    Gage Ulery             M 25-29       5/18       40:36     1:26:07     1:55:54     2:22:52        7:54     3:18:51        8:18     3:43:40    8:32     3:43:28
39    Henry Fitzgerald       M 20-24       8/12       44:07     1:34:34     2:07:38     2:36:34        8:39     3:26:03        8:36     3:43:49    8:32     3:43:33
40    Jason Androff          M 40-44        1/9       43:58     1:33:24     2:05:22     2:33:17        8:29     3:23:57        8:30     3:44:45    8:34     3:44:09
41    Virginia Golden        F 45-49        1/7       46:18     1:35:59     2:08:35     2:36:35        8:40     3:26:16        8:36     3:48:17    8:37     3:45:38
42    Ethan Ross             M 25-29       6/18       43:13     1:31:48     2:02:50     2:29:46        8:17     3:24:03        8:31     3:45:59    8:37     3:45:41
43    Sam Reel               M 25-29       7/18       40:29     1:25:37     1:54:52     2:21:56        7:51     3:20:18        8:21     3:46:21    8:38     3:46:08
44    Duane Menigoz          M 50-54       1/10       38:14     1:24:22     1:56:31     2:25:34        8:03     3:25:56        8:35     3:48:05    8:43     3:47:59
45    Robert Reynolds        M 40-44        2/9       41:30     1:28:47     2:00:45     2:29:22        8:16     3:25:59        8:35     3:48:41    8:43     3:48:17
46    Catherine Wohlford     F 35-39       2/10       43:32     1:33:52     2:07:35     2:36:58        8:41     3:29:05        8:43     3:49:14    8:45     3:48:52
47    Peter Qumsiyeh         M 35-39       7/18       43:34     1:33:55     2:07:38     2:37:01        8:41     3:29:14        8:44     3:49:46    8:46     3:49:26
48    Chi Man Lo             M 50-54       2/10       44:39     1:38:19     2:12:16     2:41:56        8:57     3:31:51        8:50     3:50:07    8:47     3:49:50
49    Ellen Byron            F 50-54        2/6       46:30     1:38:06     2:12:06     2:41:37        8:56     3:31:35        8:49     3:51:13    8:48     3:50:27
50    Jeffrey Stanfield      M 55-59       2/11       40:48     1:28:33     2:00:08     2:28:15        8:12     3:28:36        8:42     3:53:24    8:55     3:53:12
51    Tara Wiltrout          F 35-39       3/10       40:14     1:27:23     1:59:55     2:31:27        8:23     3:29:25        8:44     3:54:00    8:56     3:53:50
52    Adri Durant            F 25-29        2/4       45:55     1:38:17     2:12:41     2:42:23        8:59     3:34:11        8:56     3:55:07    8:57     3:54:21
53    Haley Wesseler         F 20-24        1/2       45:59     1:39:00     2:13:49     2:43:19        9:02     3:35:04        8:58     3:55:32    8:58     3:54:37
54    Jamaal Howard          M 30-34       8/14       39:55     1:27:02     1:59:06     2:29:36        8:16     3:31:23        8:49     3:56:36    9:02     3:56:21
55    Daniel Wiseman         M 01-19        3/3       45:02     1:36:50     2:11:31     2:42:19        8:59     3:37:16        9:04     3:58:13    9:04     3:57:27
56    David Eaton            M 40-44        3/9       45:02     1:36:51     2:11:32     2:42:20        8:59     3:37:16        9:04     3:58:14    9:04     3:57:27
57    Nicholas Kohne         M 35-39       8/18       44:45     1:36:01     2:09:37     2:40:14        8:52     3:35:19        8:59     3:58:35    9:05     3:57:57
58    James Mann             M 45-49        4/9       42:44     1:34:11     2:10:11     2:43:16        9:02     3:42:47        9:17     3:58:50    9:06     3:58:18
59    Patrick Barrett        M 40-44        4/9       44:18     1:35:48     2:09:28     2:39:48        8:50     3:36:40        9:02     3:59:21    9:07     3:58:45
60    Vincent Ma             M 50-54       3/10       43:00     1:34:22     2:10:00     2:41:42        8:57     3:37:58        9:05     3:59:39    9:09     3:59:23
61    Miles Brkovich         M 60-64        1/4       42:06     1:31:21     2:05:02     2:35:31        8:36     3:32:31        8:52     4:00:21    9:10     4:00:02
62    Miles Brkovich         M 25-29       8/18       45:25     1:36:45     2:10:33     2:41:33        8:56     3:38:52        9:08     4:02:22    9:13     4:01:27
63    Eric Essley            M 50-54       4/10       42:07     1:30:52     2:03:50     2:36:56        8:41     3:37:02        9:03     4:03:19    9:17     4:02:48
64    Holly Gordon           F 35-39       4/10       47:38     1:45:13     2:22:45     2:54:28        9:39     3:46:19        9:26     4:05:15    9:20     4:04:31
65    Tim Larken             M 55-59       3/11       43:05     1:33:39     2:08:07     2:40:13        8:52     3:40:23        9:11     4:05:41    9:22     4:05:07
66    Kenneth Roark          M 70-74        1/4       46:18     1:37:38     2:13:29     2:44:34        9:06     3:41:17        9:14     4:07:51    9:22     4:05:12
67    Isaac Torres           M 50-54       5/10       45:36     1:38:51     2:14:48     2:46:30        9:12     3:43:35        9:19     4:06:00    9:22     4:05:25
68    Jordan Johnson         M 20-24       9/12       45:41     1:37:37     2:11:20     2:40:49        8:54     3:39:31        9:09     4:06:02    9:23     4:05:27
69    Clay Walters           M 25-29       9/18       45:32     1:38:02     2:12:47     2:43:09        9:01     3:39:22        9:09     4:06:12    9:23     4:05:47
70    Stefani Soucy          F 30-34        3/7       48:32     1:44:09     2:20:13     2:50:43        9:26     3:44:02        9:21     4:06:42    9:24     4:06:11
71    Kazuhiro Kawamura      M 45-49        5/9       41:52     1:30:31     2:04:04     2:35:00        8:34     3:36:06        9:01     4:08:44    9:28     4:07:57
72    Brett Weaver           M 30-34       9/14       41:30     1:29:22     2:00:54     2:31:45        8:23     3:39:28        9:09     4:09:21    9:30     4:08:44
73    Jesse Patrick          M 45-49        6/9       47:56     1:43:36     2:19:03     2:50:55        9:27     3:49:38        9:35     4:11:42    9:35     4:10:54
74    Joshua Britt           M 30-34      10/14       48:13     1:44:00     2:20:29     2:52:06        9:31     3:49:22        9:34     4:12:40    9:37     4:11:36
75    Kevin Dixon            M 35-39       9/18       43:50     1:34:41     2:08:22     2:37:54        8:44     3:41:26        9:14     4:12:14    9:37     4:11:51
76    Roth Lovins            M 25-29      10/18       47:22     1:40:11     2:15:28     2:47:01        9:14     3:48:07        9:31     4:13:15    9:38     4:12:17
77    Ron Nicholls           M 40-44        5/9       50:34     1:50:07     2:28:36     3:01:16       10:01     3:54:30        9:47     4:13:40    9:39     4:12:43
78    Joseph Jaap            M 70-74        2/4       44:58     1:38:46     2:15:50     2:49:10        9:21     3:49:58        9:35     4:13:51    9:40     4:13:17
79    Trena Roudebush        F 45-49        2/7       46:19     1:40:39     2:17:06     2:49:13        9:21     3:50:08        9:36     4:14:32    9:42     4:13:57
80    Karla McCollum         F 55-59        2/7       48:16     1:44:41     2:21:26     2:53:07        9:34     3:50:25        9:36     4:15:14    9:43     4:14:26
81    Lisa Ray               F 50-54        3/6       43:11     1:35:30     2:12:06     2:45:19        9:08     3:48:32        9:32     4:15:28    9:44     4:14:52
82    Daniel Johnson         M 30-34      11/14       46:15     1:40:00     2:15:35     2:46:05        9:11     3:46:12        9:26     4:16:31    9:46     4:15:51
83    Kimberly Bright        F 45-49        3/7       46:39     1:39:49     2:15:32     2:48:48        9:20     3:51:14        9:39     4:16:42    9:47     4:15:57
84    Ricky Martin           M 35-39      10/18       43:33     1:33:39     2:07:40     2:43:25        9:02     3:47:58        9:30     4:16:43    9:47     4:16:07
85    Richard Mann III       M 45-49        7/9       42:44     1:34:16     2:10:10     2:43:15        9:02     3:49:30        9:34     4:17:10    9:48     4:16:37
86    Andrea Baum            F 30-34        4/7       46:33     1:43:22     2:21:01     2:54:49        9:40     3:55:03        9:48     4:18:31    9:51     4:17:54
87    Taylor Brooks          F 25-29        3/4       43:35     1:36:11     2:13:28     2:47:27        9:16     3:54:41        9:47     4:19:32    9:54     4:19:11
88    John Jervis            M 50-54       6/10       43:04     1:33:39     2:07:36     2:40:12        8:51     3:50:52        9:38     4:20:22    9:55     4:19:47
89    Emily Waters           F 35-39       5/10       46:50     1:42:57     2:23:22     2:58:01        9:51     3:56:43        9:52     4:21:01    9:57     4:20:20
90    Tushar Shelar          M 45-49        8/9       48:17     1:45:39     2:24:18     2:57:55        9:50     3:56:37        9:52     4:22:25   10:00     4:21:37
91    Donald Lovins          M 55-59       4/11       47:03     1:40:27     2:15:47     2:47:43        9:16     3:56:08        9:51     4:23:14   10:02     4:22:49
92    Caryn Melody           F 35-39       6/10       45:24     1:40:12     2:19:10     2:54:07        9:38     3:59:20        9:59     4:24:11   10:04     4:23:36
93    Stephen James          M 70-74        3/4       51:05     1:51:02     2:29:50     3:02:08       10:04     3:59:32        9:59     4:26:03   10:05     4:24:05
94    Mohammad Latifi        M 65-69        1/2       54:39     1:55:30     2:34:04     3:06:24       10:18     4:04:09       10:11     4:29:03   10:12     4:26:55
95    Shannon Hannon         F 40-44       2/10       46:51     1:42:59     2:23:23     2:58:05        9:51     4:02:24       10:06     4:29:32   10:16     4:28:53
96    Renee Reynolds         F 45-49        4/7       51:15     1:51:42     2:31:24     3:07:11       10:21     4:08:30       10:22     4:31:12   10:19     4:29:53
97    Masson Corlette        M 25-29      11/18       51:02     1:52:16     2:31:14     3:04:38       10:12     4:05:25       10:14     4:31:22   10:20     4:30:30
98    Kwin Abram             M 50-54       7/10       41:37     1:30:17     2:04:54     2:37:56        8:44     3:55:17        9:49     4:31:23   10:21     4:31:00
99    Kara Andrews           F 40-44       3/10       51:41     1:52:59     2:33:38     3:08:56       10:27     4:09:24       10:24     4:33:07   10:22     4:31:24
100   Karisa Voss            F 35-39       7/10       46:47     1:41:43     2:18:08     2:51:39        9:29     4:05:39       10:15     4:32:22   10:23     4:31:39
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Kitty Ellis            F 50-54        4/6       51:15     1:51:42     2:31:24     3:07:10       10:21     4:08:45       10:22     4:33:42   10:24     4:32:23
102   Amy Becker             F 55-59        3/7       51:17     1:50:08     2:29:36     3:04:08       10:11     4:08:03       10:21     4:34:06   10:26     4:33:06
103   Nathan Denison         M 35-39      11/18       48:13     1:44:31     2:21:27     2:54:42        9:40     4:05:04       10:13     4:34:02   10:26     4:33:15
104   Kei Sato               M 35-39      12/18       52:35     1:53:57     2:35:26     3:12:11       10:38     4:12:34       10:32     4:35:09   10:27     4:33:43
105   Steven Thompson        M 35-39      13/18       52:25     1:52:41     2:32:32     3:09:47       10:30     4:10:22       10:26     4:34:46   10:28     4:33:52
106   Anna Perrott           F 30-34        5/7       52:34     1:53:54     2:34:32     3:09:48       10:30     4:10:45       10:27     4:35:31   10:30     4:34:42
107   Jennifer Nei           F 45-49        5/7       50:53     1:49:15     2:27:40     3:02:32       10:06     4:09:00       10:23     4:36:43   10:32     4:35:49
108   Dawn Bolte             F 40-44       4/10       52:30     1:52:55     2:32:40     3:07:46       10:23     4:11:42       10:30     4:37:40   10:35     4:36:54
109   Orlando Gonzalez       M 50-54       8/10       52:31     1:53:49     2:34:28     3:09:46       10:30     4:13:07       10:33     4:38:20   10:36     4:37:27
110   Adam Hokanson          M 25-29      12/18       48:55     1:44:50     2:23:59     2:59:23        9:55     4:12:02       10:31     4:40:38   10:41     4:39:49
111   Enrique A Vasquez      M 20-24      10/12       53:12     1:56:54     2:40:11     3:13:24       10:42     4:17:47       10:45     4:41:23   10:44     4:41:03
112   Matthew MacDonald      M 20-24      11/12       53:12     1:53:03     2:33:46     3:08:38       10:26     4:13:38       10:35     4:41:08   10:44     4:41:08
113   Corey Seegers          M 40-44        6/9       52:22     1:55:22     2:35:25     3:11:04       10:34     4:15:54       10:40     4:42:13   10:44     4:41:08
114   Amanda Dick            F 40-44       5/10       49:36     1:53:19     2:33:34     3:08:32       10:25     4:15:31       10:39     4:42:48   10:47     4:42:19
115   George Cross           M 60-64        2/4       49:57     1:49:04     2:29:15     3:05:47       10:16     4:15:15       10:39     4:45:22   10:51     4:43:57
116   Tyler Perrott          M 30-34      12/14       48:26     1:47:02     2:26:12     3:00:43       10:00     4:07:49       10:20     4:45:18   10:52     4:44:30
117   Erin Davis             F 40-44       6/10       50:46     1:50:14     2:30:44     3:05:34       10:16     4:18:30       10:47     4:48:51   10:59     4:47:44
118   Matt Christian         M 35-39      14/18       44:24     1:38:41     2:16:00     2:50:05        9:24     4:13:36       10:34     4:50:44   11:03     4:49:08
119   Darren Minnemann       M 50-54       9/10       54:29     1:59:17     2:42:20     3:19:18       11:01     4:25:04       11:03     4:50:34   11:03     4:49:09
120   Cody Getz              M 35-39      15/18       54:43     1:56:20     2:37:48     3:15:15       10:48     4:22:33       10:57     4:50:42   11:03     4:49:18
121   Brian Szymanski        M 35-39      16/18       54:15     1:59:01     2:42:07     3:18:59       11:00     4:24:47       11:02     4:51:04   11:03     4:49:24
122   Scott Delacy           M 55-59       5/11       52:33     1:53:54     2:35:03     3:13:47       10:43     4:23:17       10:59     4:50:18   11:03     4:49:26
123   Mike Wong              M 55-59       6/11       54:35     1:59:19     2:42:27     3:19:19       11:01     4:25:06       11:03     4:51:03   11:04     4:49:45
124   Julia Feckete          F 45-49        6/7       48:16     1:47:41     2:29:12     3:08:59       10:27     4:23:22       10:59     4:52:57   11:07     4:50:59
125   Shubhakar Neela        M 40-44        7/9       45:10     1:43:40     2:27:09     3:07:49       10:23     4:23:42       11:00     4:52:43   11:09     4:51:51
126   Tyler Munn             M 40-44        8/9       48:00     1:45:42     2:27:55     3:08:47       10:26     4:23:56       11:00     4:55:44   11:16     4:54:57
127   Jameson Giles          M 25-29      13/18       48:46     1:44:59     2:23:05     2:57:59        9:50     4:14:12       10:36     4:56:06   11:17     4:55:23
128   Virginia Brammel-Schre F 40-44       7/10       55:09     1:59:49     2:42:57     3:21:53       11:10     4:33:02       11:23     4:58:35   11:21     4:57:12
129   Erin Steinkamp         F 35-39       8/10       53:00     1:56:27     2:39:20     3:18:37       10:59     4:31:04       11:18     5:01:58   11:26     4:59:30
130   Nelson Kano            M 65-69        2/2       56:26     2:00:29     2:42:29     3:19:57       11:03     4:30:57       11:18     5:01:13   11:26     4:59:32
131   Katelyn Soper          F 25-29        4/4       58:56     2:06:52     2:51:14     3:29:17       11:34     4:35:12       11:28     5:01:06   11:27     4:59:58
132   Pierce Alexander       M 25-29      14/18       49:35     1:50:07     2:29:57     3:16:52       10:53     4:31:41       11:20     5:01:35   11:29     5:00:39
133   Brooke Alexander       F 35-39       9/10       49:36     1:50:07     2:29:57     3:16:52       10:53     4:31:41       11:20     5:01:35   11:29     5:00:39
134   Ros Alexander          M 30-34      13/14       49:38     1:50:09     2:29:59     3:16:55       10:53     4:31:43       11:20     5:01:35   11:29     5:00:41
135   Deborah Flout          F 50-54        5/6       50:14     1:50:05     2:34:23     3:14:57       10:47     4:31:58       11:20     5:02:28   11:31     5:01:34
136   Norman Flout           M 55-59       7/11       50:14     1:50:05     2:34:25     3:13:21       10:41     4:29:40       11:15     5:02:28   11:31     5:01:34
137   Carole Vansant         F 55-59        4/7       55:40     2:01:33     2:46:00     3:24:53       11:20     4:34:56       11:28     5:04:38   11:35     5:03:11
138   Jim Bales              M 55-59       8/11       51:24     1:51:57     2:32:55     3:10:11       10:31     4:31:19       11:19     5:04:58   11:36     5:03:48
139   Verleta Hipwood        F 50-54        6/6       54:35     1:59:19     2:43:24     3:22:07       11:10     4:37:41       11:35     5:09:16   11:46     5:07:57
140   Maranda Sparks         F 40-44       8/10       54:20     1:58:57     2:41:39     3:20:02       11:04     4:37:41       11:35     5:09:53   11:47     5:08:30
141   Alberto Martinez       M 25-29      15/18       52:51     1:59:50     2:48:49     3:28:14       11:31     4:41:34       11:44     5:12:47   11:49     5:09:13
142   Jacob Walton           M 25-29      16/18       53:47     1:58:32     2:45:03     3:27:07       11:27     4:43:32       11:49     5:12:03   11:52     5:10:49
143   Candi Walton           F 30-34        6/7       53:48     1:58:33     2:45:03     3:27:06       11:27     4:43:32       11:49     5:12:03   11:52     5:10:50
144   Mary Ryan              F 60-64        1/2       53:10     1:55:55     2:40:37     3:22:45       11:13     4:44:06       11:51     5:18:23   12:07     5:17:05
145   Dennis Stanton         M 70-74        4/4       51:55     1:53:33     2:37:22     3:17:14       10:54     4:48:10       12:01     5:21:17   12:07     5:17:12
146   Craig Thompson         M 50-54      10/10       47:21     1:45:25     2:30:01     3:12:46       10:39     4:37:10       11:33     5:18:12   12:07     5:17:25
147   Teri Doran             F 55-59        5/7     1:00:21     2:11:06     2:59:26     3:39:43       12:09     4:49:56       12:05     5:19:51   12:08     5:17:39
148   Greg Martin            M 55-59       9/11     1:00:21     2:11:06     2:59:27     3:39:43       12:09     4:49:58       12:05     5:19:51   12:08     5:17:39
149   Kathy Hatter           F 60-64        2/2       53:24     2:01:20     2:48:30     3:32:38       11:45     4:52:02       12:11     5:22:33   12:16     5:21:15
150   Linda Cullison         F 65-69        1/1       52:09     1:51:30     2:30:58     3:13:51       10:43     4:38:01       11:35     5:22:25   12:17     5:21:36
151   John Heady             M 35-39      17/18       49:26     1:50:44     2:37:14     3:19:13       11:01     4:42:45       11:47     5:22:47   12:18     5:21:51
152   Hamid Borzabadi        M 60-64        3/4       51:57     1:53:49     2:36:54     3:18:39       10:59     4:42:48       11:47     5:23:04   12:18     5:22:12
153   Scott Weatherford      M 30-34      14/14       53:21     1:56:22     2:40:50     3:25:43       11:22     4:52:48       12:12     5:30:08   12:34     5:29:02
154   Korinne Cantin         F 35-39      10/10       54:33     2:00:36     2:51:37     3:36:44       11:59     5:01:45       12:35     5:32:57   12:40     5:31:31
155   Dustin Gosman          M 35-39      18/18       53:01     1:56:56     2:44:39     3:32:32       11:45     5:00:36       12:32     5:39:25   12:56     5:38:29
156   Jennelle Weatherford   F 40-44       9/10       53:22     1:56:24     2:40:44     3:27:32       11:28     5:04:02       12:41     5:46:19   13:11     5:45:13
157   Chris Weatherford      M 40-44        9/9       53:22     1:56:24     2:40:40     3:27:33       11:28     5:03:53       12:40     5:46:19   13:11     5:45:13
158   Janet Haight           F 55-59        6/7       55:16     2:02:05     2:52:01     3:44:51       12:26     5:12:19       13:01     5:48:16   13:14     5:46:38
159   Gabriel Tenaglia       M 25-29      17/18       53:38     2:00:52     2:49:14     3:39:40       12:09     5:08:53       12:53     5:48:32   13:15     5:46:47
160   Danielle Lewis         F 30-34        7/7       49:28     1:47:54     3:16:06     3:54:56       12:59     5:13:39       13:05     5:47:56   13:15     5:46:48
161   Josh Bowen             M 20-24      12/12       54:26     2:01:43     2:50:08     3:40:38       12:12     5:10:25       12:57     5:48:32   13:16     5:47:36
162   Valeria Pujol Rodrigue F 20-24        2/2       54:27     2:01:44     2:50:08     3:40:35       12:12     5:09:45       12:55     5:48:32   13:17     5:47:36
163   Logan Johnson          M 25-29      18/18       53:41     1:55:43     2:37:39     3:19:05       11:00     5:04:55       12:43     5:49:33   13:18     5:48:25
164   Robert Craw            M 55-59      10/11       54:28     2:01:42     2:50:56     3:37:43       12:02     5:10:25       12:57     5:51:41   13:21     5:49:26
165   Ann Granicz            F 45-49        7/7     1:07:29     2:25:52     3:19:26     4:04:59       13:33     5:25:24       13:34     5:55:29   13:31     5:53:53
166   Mark Funderburk        M 60-64        4/4       52:10     2:00:53     2:53:48     3:48:57       12:39     5:22:43       13:27     5:56:26   13:34     5:55:05
167   Branch Schrader        M 45-49        9/9       53:11     1:58:13     2:48:58     3:45:18       12:27     5:27:00       13:38     6:04:25   13:53     6:03:32
168   Lori Kane              F 55-59        7/7       54:22     1:59:04     2:46:27     3:35:44       11:56     5:30:36       13:47     6:05:59   13:55     6:04:23
169   Marie Ramsey           F 40-44      10/10                                         4:13:06       13:59     5:34:40       13:57     6:12:54   14:07     6:09:37
170   Rob Simmons            M 55-59      11/11     1:07:44                 3:19:39     4:06:38       13:38     5:35:55       14:00     6:12:48   14:10     6:11:07
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